

☐ ACH/Wire

☐ Stock via DonateStock.com/HAWC



Operations team by call or text at 832-690-4645

or email tharris@hawc.org

Join us for Believe 2025, the Houston Area Women's Center signature fundraising event of the year. Believe 2025 is a celebration of our community uniting against domestic and sexual violence, donating in real time, strengthening connections, and most of all, inspiring hope and confidence that our supporters' time and money are making a tangible difference. Funds raised at the luncheon support HAWC's programs and advance our mission.

HAWC's programs and advance our mi	881011.			
First Name M	Iiddle Initial	Last Name		Suffix
Name as it should be listed (indicate here if you would	d like to be list	ted as anonymous)		
Γitle		Company/Organization		
Email		Phone		
Billing address		City	State	ZIP Code
\square I'd like to subscribe to HAWC's newslette	er			
Yes! I Will Sponsor the 202	5 Believ	ve Luncheon At t	he Followin	g Level
□ BELIEVE - \$100,000		□ INSPIRE - \$10,	000	
□ EMPOWER - \$50,000		□ ENCOURAGE -	\$5,000	
□ TRUST - \$25,000		□ DONATION: _		
Multi-year Commitment: ☐ 2026	□ 2027	□ 2028	nount	
	Paymen	nt Options		
	·	completed form to our te	eam.	
Houston Area Women's Center Attn: HOU1160 P.O. Box 650998 Dallas, TX Please note: although we are located in Houston, our bank le		Torrina Harris Director of Development Operations tharris@hawc.org kbox in Dallas is the most secure method for check donations.		
Payment Method				
☐ Invoice ☐ Check payable to Houston Area Women's	s Center	Your commitment to preventing domestic and sexual violence creates a safer, more hopeful future for all. For questions please contact our Development		



Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

Believe - \$100,000

- Premier Sponsor for Believe 2025
- Recognized and highlighted by President & CEO in event remarks
- Two unique volunteer opportunities for an employee group or employee engagement event at the Flagship Campus
- Exclusive access to HAWC's stakeholder briefings with HAWC Leadership
- Opportunity to host HAWC subject-matter expert at your company
- One reserved table of 10 with highest priority seating placement
- Prominent recognition in the Believe 2025 program with company logo and profile
- Recognition on Believe 2025 webpage and marketing materials
- Two exclusive boosted social media featurettes for national/regional visibility
- Private tour of new One Safe Place campus with your select leadership
- Opportunity to customize benefit package

Empower - \$50,000

- Recognized and highlighted by President & CEO in event remarks
- Unique volunteer opportunity for an employee group or employee engagement event at the Flagship Campus
- Exclusive access to HAWC's stakeholder briefings with HAWC Leadership
- One reserved table of 10 with priority seating placement
- Prominent recognition in the Believe 2025 program with company logo and profile
- Recognition on Believe 2025 webpage and marketing materials
- One exclusive boosted social media featurette for national/regional visibility

Trust - \$25,000

- Volunteer opportunity during Holiday Gift Express
- Exclusive access to HAWC's stakeholder briefings with HAWC Leadership
- One reserved table of 10 with priority seating placement
- Recognition in the Believe 2025 program with company logo
- Recognition on Believe 2025 webpage and marketing materials

Inspire - \$10,000

- One reserved table of 10
- Recognition in the Believe 2025 program
- Recognition on Believe 2025 webpage and marketing materials

Encourage - \$5,000

- Five reserved seats
- Recognition in the Believe 2025 program
- Recognition on Believe 2025 webpage and marketing materials

Exclusive Seat - \$1,000

• Reserved premier seat

Individual Seat - \$500

Reserved seat

Support a Survivor or Staff Member To Attend* - \$500

*These seats are filled based on availability and consent of survivor or HAWC team member.

Specific requests for survivors or HAWC staff to be seated at your table cannot be accommodated.

